
НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер

Результат
Челночный 

Бег
Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 28,5 1 100
13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 28,9 2 92
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 29,5 3 85

84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 29,7 4 79
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 30,3 5 73

12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 30,7 6 68
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 30,8 7 63

10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31,0 8 58
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 31,5 9 54

16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31,5 9 54
14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 32,1 11 46
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 32,2 12 42

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 32,8 13 39
11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 33,0 14 36
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 33,7 15 33

15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 34,0 16 30
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 34,3 17 27

18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 34,3 17 27
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 28,9 1 100
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 28,9 1 100
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 29,1 3 85
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 29,5 4 79
31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 30,4 5 73
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 30,6 6 68
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 31,6 7 63
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 31,8 8 58
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 31,9 9 54
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 32,0 10 50
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 32,7 11 46
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 36,1 12 42
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.
27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 28,6 1 100
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 29,1 2 92
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 29,2 3 85
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громова 29,8 4 79
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 31,0 5 73
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 31,0 5 73
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31,1 7 63
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 31,6 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 25,4 1 100
52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 25,7 2 92
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 26,8 3 85
45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 27,0 4 79
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 28,9 5 73
57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 29,0 6 68
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 29,1 7 63
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 29,3 8 58
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 30,7 9 54
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31,1 10 50
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 32,4 11 46
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 32,9 12 42
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер Результат

Бег 30 метров Место Очки

9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 4,95 1 100
12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 5,06 2 92
6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 5,13 3 85
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,34 4 79
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,35 5 73

13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,48 6 68
16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,52 7 63
84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,65 8 58
14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 5,66 9 54
10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,67 10 50
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 5,71 11 46

15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 5,94 12 42
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 5,95 13 39
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 5,99 14 36

18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 6,06 15 33
11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 6,14 16 30
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 6,16 17 27

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 6,55 18 25
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,20 1 100
31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 5,22 2 92
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 5,27 3 85
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 5,31 4 79
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 5,48 5 73
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 5,55 6 68
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 5,70 7 63
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 5,77 8 58
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 6,03 9 54
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 6,05 10 50
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 6,18 11 46
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 6,33 12 42
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.

27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 4,79 1 100
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 4,83 2 92
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,20 3 85
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 5,23 4 79
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 5,32 5 73
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громо  5,33 6 68
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 5,36 7 63
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 6,36 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 4,63 1 100
52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 4,70 2 92
56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 4,83 3 85
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 4,90 4 79
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 4,91 5 73
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 5,15 6 68

57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,30 7 63

48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 5,49 8 58
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 5,49 8 58
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,66 10 50
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 5,72 11 46
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 6,15 12 42
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер

Результат
Подтягивания 

(Вис)
Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 121,78 1 100
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 105,06 2 92

12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 95,83 3 85
10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 66,09 4 79
11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 60,79 5 73
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 59,53 6 68
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 45,14 7 63
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 39,37 8 58

16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 34,93 9 54
13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 34,66 10 50
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 29,47 11 46

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 19,71 12 42
84 Лисицына Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 18,20 13 39
15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 13,60 14 36
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 11,45 15 33
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 9,68 16 30

14 Урубкова Яна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 7,96 17 27
18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 7,37 18 25
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 15 1 100
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 14 2 92
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 10 3 85
31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 10 3 85
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 3 5 73
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 2 6 68
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 1 7 63
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 1 7 63
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 0 0 0
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 0 0 0
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 0 0 0
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 0 0 0
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.

27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 92,12 1 100
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 79,18 2 92
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громов  71,76 3 85
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 62,29 4 79
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 55,68 5 73
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 51,44 6 68
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 35,22 7 63
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 21,00 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 32 1 100
52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 26 2 92
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 16 3 85
45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 15 4 79
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 12 5 73
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 12 5 73

46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 9 7 63
57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 2 8 58
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 2 8 58
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 0 0 0
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 0 0 0
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 0 0 0
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер Результат

Отжимания Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 35 1 100
12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 32 2 92
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 27 3 85

13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 26 4 79
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 21 5 73
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 18 6 68

10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 16 7 63
15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 16 7 63
11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 15 9 54
16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 14 10 50
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 13 11 46

18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 12 12 42
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 11 13 39

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 11 13 39
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 10 15 33

14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 10 15 33
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 7 17 27

84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 7 17 27
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 28 1 100
23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 24 2 92
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 20 3 85
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 19 4 79
31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 19 4 79
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 17 6 68
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 17 6 68
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 15 8 58
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 15 8 58
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 12 10 50
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 8 11 46
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 7 12 42
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.

27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 31 1 100
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 28 2 92
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громова 19 3 85
37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 16 4 79
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 15 5 73
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 13 6 68
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 12 7 63
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 3 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 39 1 100
56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 39 1 100
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 31 3 85
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 31 3 85
52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 29 5 73
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 25 6 68

57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 21 7 63
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 21 7 63
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 20 9 54
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 18 10 50
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 10 11 46
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 10 11 46
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер

Результат
Прыжок через 

тумбу
Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 28 1 100
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 28 1 100

13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 27 3 85
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 23 4 79
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 22 5 73

10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 22 5 73
12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 22 5 73
14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 22 5 73
16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 21 9 54
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 20 10 50
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 20 10 50

11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 20 10 50
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 19 13 39

84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 19 13 39
15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 18 15 33
18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 16 16 30
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 15 17 27

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 12 18 25
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 27 1 100
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 27 1 100
23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 26 3 85
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 23 4 79
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 22 5 73
31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 22 5 73
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 22 5 73
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 19 8 58
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 18 9 54
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 18 9 54
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 17 11 46
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 14 12 42
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.
27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 32 1 100
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громова 32 1 100
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 31 3 85
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 28 4 79
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 22 5 73
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 21 6 68
37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 20 7 63
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 17 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 37 1 100
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 37 1 100
45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 35 3 85
56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 34 4 79
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 31 5 73
57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 28 6 68

59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 26 7 63
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 23 8 58
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 23 8 58
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 22 10 50
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 19 11 46
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 15 12 42
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер Результат

Прыжок в длинну Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 180 1 100
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 177 2 92
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 172 3 85

13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 172 3 85
12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 165 5 73
14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 165 5 73
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 161 7 63
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 160 8 58

10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 160 8 58
16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 160 8 58
15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 155 11 46
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 151 12 42
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 150 13 39

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 150 13 39
84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 150 13 39
11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 148 16 30
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 146 17 27

18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 130 18 25
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 181 1 100
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 180 2 92
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 175 3 85
23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 170 4 79
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 168 5 73
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 167 6 68
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 160 7 63
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 151 8 58
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 150 9 54
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 147 10 50
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 145 11 46
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 120 12 42
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.
27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 210 1 100
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 201 2 92
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громов  197 3 85
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 175 4 79
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 170 5 73
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 166 6 68
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 159 7 63
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 154 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Ярина девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 220 1 100
56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 205 2 92
45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 200 3 85
57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 200 3 85
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 194 5 73
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 194 5 73
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 186 7 63
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 178 8 58
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 167 9 54
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 165 10 50
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 160 11 46
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 160 11 46
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.



НН ФИО Пол Дата
 рождения Группа Тренер Результат

Пресс Место Очки

6 Ерофеева Александра девочка 10.02.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 35 1 100
13 Суворова Варвара девочка 11.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31 2 92
3 Вишневская Полина девочка 18.08.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 25 3 85

15 Черкашина Алиса девочка 21.08.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 24 4 79
9 Медведева Мариамна девочка 16.02.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 23 5 73
1 Богданова Вера девочка 27.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 21 6 68

11 Муравьева Алекса девочка 07.06.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.* 21 6 68
14 Урубкова Анна девочка 13.02.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 21 6 68
4 Гельфер Оливия девочка 10.03.2016 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 20 9 54
8 Кудра Валерия девочка 20.05.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 20 9 54

10 Минвалиева Анна девочка 2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 20 9 54
12 Неделкова Анна девочка 22.10.2012 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 20 9 54
16 Чоботько Екатерина девочка 01.11.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 20 9 54
18 Шнайпер Николь девочка 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 20 9 54
84 Лисицина Мария девочка 16.08.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 20 9 54
5 Елкина Александра девочка 30.01.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 17 16 30
2 Васильева Ирина девочка 09.03.2015 2015-2016 Цибанов А.В. 15 17 27

17 Шадрова Ева девочка 27.11.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 13 18 25
7 Конюхова Кристина девочка 03.08.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р.

31 Слободян Дмитрий мальчик 11.10.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 37 1 100
26 Курсков Никита мальчик 04.04.2015 2015-2016 Втюрин Д.И. 30 2 92
29 Прокофьев Арсений мальчик 18.05.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А. 29 3 85
20 Александрович Евгений мальчик 01.02.2016 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 25 4 79
23 Горбовец Воадимир мальчик 24.01.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.. 23 5 73
19 Абакумов Фёдор мальчик 12.07.2015 2015-2016 Кошелев Н.А.+ 22 6 68
28 Миннуллин Борис мальчик 27.05.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. 21 7 63
32 Хомяков Александр мальчик 02.07.2015 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В. / 20 8 58
30 Рагутский Марк мальчик 22.07.2015 2015-2016 Наумкина Е.М. 19 9 54
24 Ерохин Роман мальчик 03.05.2015 2015-2016 Шайбин С.Р. 18 10 50
21 Антонов Георгий мальчик 29.08.2016 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 17 11 46
22 Выборов Артём мальчик 12.06.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А. 17 11 46
25 Куденко Степан мальчик 23.12.2015 2015-2016 Громова А.А.
27 Лутьянов Павел мальчик 12.12.2016 2015-2016 Моисейкина Ю.В.

37 Логинова Милана девочка 2014 2013-2014 Наумкина Е.М. 32 1 100
39 Минакова Ясмина девочка 20.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 32 1 100
34 Дудорова Вероника девочка 07.03.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 30 3 85
42 Рыгалова Александра девочка 24.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.отп 24 4 79
43 Турчанинова Екатерина девочка 20.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р., Громов  24 5 73
44 Чумаченко Вера девочка 12.05.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 21 6 68
40 Петровичева Анфиса девочка 13.12.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 19 7 63
36 Куценко Вероника девочка 15.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 16 8 58
33 Брянцева Василиса девочка 09.05.2014 2013-2014 Громова А.А.
35 Конюхова Яринач девочка 23.06.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
38 Лутьянова Ксения девочка 30.09.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В.
41 Рагулина Ксения девочка 10.03.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.

56 Чусов Евгений мальчик 24.11.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 37 1 100
59 Яринич Кирилл мальчик 04.08.2014 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 36 2 92
52 Тарлыков Илья мальчик 15.02.2013 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В., 35 3 85
53 Фадин Петр мальчик 31.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 35 3 85
45 Гельфер Илья мальчик 04.10.2013 2013-2014 Втюрин Д.И. 33 5 73
49 Константинов Степан мальчик 15.08.2013 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 32 6 68
46 Зарочинцев Михаил мальчик 01.03.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р. 31 7 63
54 Фисенко Матвей мальчик 29.08.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31 7 63
57 Шашуто Владислав мальчик 18.10.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 31 7 63
58 Эрмансон Герман мальчик 17.09.2014 2013-2014 Моисейкина Ю.В. 22 10 50
48 Карнаш Андрей мальчик 03.04.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А. 17 11 46
47 Иванчиков Григорий мальчик 06.02.2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.- 14 12 42
51 Куликов Борис мальчик 10.05.2013 2013-2014 Шайбин С.Р.
55 Хороненко Георгий мальчик 2014 2013-2014 Кошелев Н.А.
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